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Complementary feed for pets
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Description:

ST 11457
Liquid Calcium

Complementary feed for dogs. Liquid Calcium with added vitamin D3 can be absorbed very
quickly. It is very useful for pregnant and lactating bitches.

Directions for use:

1 ml daily per kg bodyweight.

Composition: Content per Liter

Calcium Chloride
Magnesium Chloride

Additives:
Nutritional additives:
Vitamin D3:

Technological additive:

10.0001U

Emulsifier
Preservative

Analytical constituents:

Crude protein:
Crude fibre:
Crude fat:
Crude ash:
Water:
Magnesium:
Calcium:
Sodium:
Fosfor:

<1,0%
<1,0 %
<1,0%
2,78%
96,4%
700mg
10g
<1,0%
<1,0%
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